Color

o]
X
S
T

FS/WH

GD/WH

GR/WH

MA/WH

NY/WH

PU/WH

RD/WH

nllnlinlinlinlislsinll

RY/WH

XS

127

48

36

63

63

79

49

83

39

332

107

72

71

102

344

57

341

INVENTORY AVAILABLE AS OF: Wednesday, Jan 22 2020 08:41:20 AM

#727400 IEETS
STRIDE WOMEN'S SHORT

319

86

60

74

97

234

58

21

35

2.75" inseam

Contrast side inserts

100% polyester moisture management/antimicrobial performance fabric
Self-fabric binding on hem

1" Covered elastic waistband with drawcord

Inner brief with elastic leg opening

May be branded Alleson Athletic on the inside - all other aspects of the
product will remain the same

L XL 2XL
80 35 20
98 48 42
53 70 27
51 61 40
39 32 49
163 106 35
58 40 52

1 21
44 56 38




