



*\;* 

## #727400 WOMEN'S STRIDE WOMEN'S SHORT

- 2.75" inseam
- · Contrast side inserts
- 100% polyester moisture management/antimicrobial performance fabric
- Self-fabric binding on hem
- 1" Covered elastic waistband with drawcord
- Inner brief with elastic leg opening
- May be branded Alleson Athletic on the inside all other aspects of the product will remain the same

Color	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
BK/WH	127	332	319	80	35	20
FS/WH	48	107	86	98	48	42
GD/WH	36	72	60	53	70	27
GR/WH	63	71	74	51	61	40
MA/WH	63	102	97	39	32	49
NY/WH	79	344	234	163	106	35
PU/WH	49	57	58	58	40	52
RD/WH	83		21		1	21
RY/WH	39	341	35	44	56	38